AT-255-1 42098131100 LOWER,HINO BDG-FC6JGWA

PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2001320-00 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000043-00 MOUNTING UNIT
PY1001580-00 OPTIONS,1
ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+255+1+42098131100+LOWERHINO+BDG+FC6JGWA+Spare+Parts

AT-255-1 42098131100 LOWER,HINO BDG-FC6JGWA
PB1100244-01 PUMP,HYDRAULIC (MOUNT)




AT-255-1 42098131100 LOWER,HINO BDG-FC6JGWA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
2 80400160128 | JOINT 2 S,G3/8-G1/4
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
4 91002802900 | O-RING 2 1B P29
5 42645120100 | JOINT 1
6 80302090241 | FITTING 1 KCO18-040N
7 91002801800 | O-RING 7 1B P18
8 80456950401 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (COUPLER) 1
9 36672280000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1
10 42642770900 | JOINT 1
1 37002412880 | HOSE 1 L=475
12 42641230010 | JOINT 1
13 80400160127 | JOINT 2
14 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
15 37000927340 | JOINT 1
16 42646190100 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
17 42645250100 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
18 36625230000 | VALVE,CHECK 2
20 42640630010 | JOINT 1
21 91002801400 | O-RING 5 1B P14
22 37002502430 | HOSE 1 L=400
23 91803600350 | CLIP 4 D=25-35
24 80303130171 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO12-040E
25 91002904500 | O-RING 1 1B G45
26 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
27 37002511160 | HOSE 1 L=460
28 91803600250 | CLIP 7 D=18-25
29 80303130241 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO18-040E
30 37002504250 | HOSE 1 L=425
31 91803600400 | CLIP 4 D=27-40
32 37002467710 | HOSE 1 L=550 385805
37002481520 | HOSE 1 L=570 385806
33 80305151503 | FITTING,TEE 1
34 36645900000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
35 90101208060 | BOLT 4 M8X60
36 80302090201 | FITTING 2 KCO15-040N
37 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
38 80303130181 | FITTING,ELBOW 2 KLO15-030E
39 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
40 42643770400 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
41 37002505090 | HOSE 1 L=670 385805
37002503770 | HOSE 1 L=750 385806
42 91803600550 | CLIP 8 D=40-55
43 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
44 36603500000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1
45 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
46 80305010100 | FITTING,TEE 1 KTA12-000N
47 80320030080 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLE12-030N
48 37002451080 | HOSE 1 L=360
49 37002427890 | HOSE 1 L=375
50 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
51 42643051000 | SWITCH ASSY (THERMO) 1
52 36672050000 | FILTER,OIL 1
53 90101210016 | BOLT 2 M10X16
54 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 18 10
55 37002400060 | HOSE 1 L=850 385805
37002400280 | HOSE 1 L=900 385806
57 37000912090 | JOINT 1
58 37000922730 | JOINT 1 T,G3/8-G1/2-G1/2
59 42646190201 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
60 91002903000 | O-RING 2 1B G30
61 42646190301 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
66 91002903500 | O-RING 2 1B G35
67 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25

000010




AT-255-1 42098131100 LOWER,HINO BDG-FC6JGWA
PES5070007-00 ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER

frﬁ'_"_'z::_'ﬁn

—-HE

9.10 8.:11
1 12
AANT Ly rSW
(T D
< Fo—MF—AM [ |
—O 0 WPt g
; CNBO9 [CN510 i
1 1
B A
+—ERRTE TANT Ly e SWE
A ke 47 EPERLT T

g
oy

%{EJ [1Cd 88
MCI01 00 E8s
(=== PTO

C10C100 s5=5 RDv s 7EW

L1L] B855 —->"1

|EZI [0 ESl o Tt — -

T ==
—_ : fj :__
[~
D
PTOAD Y3 »SWE
(PTO ONMi)
RO=1 =227
e A¥—-4EW £ =a-F20sSW
27 Lid 2
——-fo o—- T—I_l LM FM F 4[ —l-cfl___o:i————ai') Ub—A
! CNBO7 | CNBOS
9.10 F
|
CNSO1 1
M 1
8 1
B CNS02

ol N o TN 8,11 9 0 :
T 12
- [T &

CNBOS5 CN506

HT2E—HSWB
(=a2- FS0iH)
(TP 4%)
(T B28E)



AT-255-1 42098131100 LOWER,HINO BDG-FC6JGWA
PH5034502-00 HARNESS

100




AT-255-1 42098131100 LOWER,HINO BDG-FC6JGWA
PI11300061-02 FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN)

Agsempy

nrame PLLLEEK, VIL

o000
o009

PR




AT-255-1 42098131100 LOWER,HINO BDG-FC6JGWA
PX1200614-01 SIDE GUARD




AT-255-1 42098131100 LOWER,HINO BDG-FC6JGWA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarl
1 42787090100 | HARNESS 2
2 42787090200 | HARNESS 2
3 82114102040 | CONNECTOR (4P,FEMALE) 2
4 82121102040 | HOLDER (4P,BOTH) 4
5 82114101040 | CONNECTOR (4P,MALE) 2
6 82111101510 | TERMINAL 12
7 82121101050 | PLUG (BLACK/AV0.3 TO 0.5) | 24
8 82111101010 | TERMINAL 12
9 82114102020 | CONNECTOR 2
10 82121102020 | HOLDER 4
11 82114101020 | CONNECTOR (2P,MALE) 2
12 90101208025 | BOLT 1 M8X25
13 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
14 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
15 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8 385624

000033



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+255+1+42098131100+LOWERHINO+BDG+FC6JGWA+Spare+Parts

